PRE-PAYMENT VOUCHER REGISTER

CITY OF DES MOINES MUNICIPAL HOUSING AGENCY
LISTING ITEMS DUE ON/BEFORE APRIL 8, 2013
REPORTING ON MARCH 25, 2013 AT 9:06AM
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CHECK AMOUNT

ALL SEASONS TREE AND SNOW $3,928.00 -
VOUCHER-S8EQ VOUCHER DESCRIPTION DUE DATE BALANCE 2AY AMT
99101000-001 SNOW REMOVAL FOR ALL MANORS ON 02/27/13 04/03/2613 1,964.00 1,964 .08

G/L DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT & DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREDIT
20-000-~000-00~231100-00 Accounts Payable - Vendors 1,9€4.00
11-000-433-00-143000-00 SNOW REMOVAL $639.00
12-000-433-00~443000-00 SNOW REMOVAL $313.00
13-000-433-00-443000-00 SNOW REMOVAL $£385.00
14-000-432-00-443000-00 $NOW REMOVAL $627.00
99101001-001 SNOW REMOVAL FOR ALL MANORS ON 02/26/13 04/02/2013 1,964.00 1,9%64.00
G/L DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT & DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREDIT
90-000-000-00-211100-00 Accounts Payable - Vendors 1,964.00
11-000-433-03-443000-00 SNOW REMOVAL §632.00
12-000-4233-00-443000-00 SNOW REMOVAL $313.00
3.3-000-433-00-443000-00 SNOW REMOVAL $385.00
14-000-433-0C-443000-00 SNOW REMOVAL $627.00

DANNY BENTON $5.00 —
VOUCHER- SEQ VOUCHER DESCRIPTION DUE DATE BALANCE PAY AMT
891.00969-001 BENTON, DANNY L *Reimbursement* e3/20/2013 5.00 5. 00

G/L DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT & DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREDIT
12-000-000-00-211100-00 Accounts Payable - vendors 5.00
12-000-000-00-112200-00 Accounts Receivable - Tenants $5.00

ELIJAR CALDWELL $21.00 ~
VOUCHER - SEQ VOUCHER DESCRIPTION DUE DATE BALANCE PAY AMT
99100373-001 CALDWELL, ELLJAH +*Reimbursement ¥ 03/20/2013 21.00 21,00

@/L DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT & DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREDIT
11-000-000-00-211100-00 Accounts Paysble - Vendors 21.00
11-000-000-00-112200-00 ACCE REC-TENANTS $21.00

CENTRAL IOWA MECHANICAL $281.59 —
VOUCHER - SEQ VOUCHER DESCRIPTION DUE DATE BALANCE PAY ANT
99101019-001 REPAIR HEAT UNIT @ 4239 E EUCLID AVE 03/13/2013 281 .58 281.59

G/L DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT & DESCRIFTION DEBIT CREDIT
90-000-000-00-211100-00 Accounts Payable - Vendors 281.59
16-000-275-00-443000-00 HVAC $281.59

CENTURYLINK $52.66 .~
VOUCHER-SEQ VOUCHER DESCRIPTION DUE DATE BALANCE PaY AMT

EVM ENTRY SYSTEM PHONE 43/30/2013 46.54 46.54

$9100985- 001
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DEBIT ~——— CREDIT

G/X: DISTRIBUTION ACCCUNT & DESCRIFTION
4$0-000-000-08-222200-00 Accounts Payable - Vendors
12-000-450-00-419000-00 TELEPHONE SERVICE

46.54

99100986-001 EVM OFFICE PHONE 03/30/2013 46.12 a6.12
G/L DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT & DESCRIPTION DEBIT sorervemmromnn CREDIT
90-000-000-00-211100-00 Accounts Payable - Vendors 46.12
12-000-450-00-419000-00 TELEPHORE SERVICE $46.12
COMMONWEALTH ELECTRIC CO OF THE MIDWEST 5322.43
DUE DATH BALANCE PAY BMT

VOUCHER-SEQ

VOUCHER DESCRIPTION

99101003001 INSTALL DOORBELL LIGHT @ HPP #1455 04/03/2013 322,43 322,43
G/L DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT & DESCRIPTION DEBYT ———— CREDIT
90-000-000-00-211100-00 Actounts Payable - vendors 322.493
14-000-230-00-443000-00 BLECTRICAL $322 .43
ELVITA COOPER $10.00 ~
VOUCHER~SEQ VOUCHER DESCRIPTION DUE DATR BALANCE PAY AMT
99100867001 COOPER, ELVITA *Reimbursenent* 03/20/2013 10.00 10,00
G/L DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT & DESCRIPTION DEBIT ~—- CREDIT
11-000 000-00-2113100-00 Accounts Payable - vendors 10.00
11-000-000-00-112200-00 ACCY REC-TENANTS $10.00
JULIE DAVIS $15.00/
VOUCHER~SEQ  VOUCHER DESCRIPTION DUE DATE BALANCE BAY AMT
99101012-001 FINANCIAL FAIR DOOR PRIZE WINNER 03/18/2013 15.00 15.00
G/L DISTRIBUTION ACCQOUNT & DESCRIPTION DEBIT ———— CREDIT
90-000-000-00-211100-00 Accounts Payable - Vendors 15. 00
04-000-999-00-419000-00 MISCELLANEOUS $15.00
DES MOINES WATER WORKS $252.72/
VOUCHER-~SEQ VYOUCHER DESCRIPTICN DUE DATE BALANCE PAY AMT
$9100977-001 2033 10TH 8T 04/03/2013 31.59 31.59
G/L DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT & DESCRIPTION DEBIT ———— — CREDIT
9¢-000-000-00-211100-00 Accounts Payable - Vendors 31.5%9
16-000-000-00-431000-00 Water $6.00
16-000-000-00-439000-00 Other Utilities Expense $25.59
99100976-001 3221 B 9TH 8T 04/03/2013 31.59 31.59
G/L DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT & DESCRIPTION DEBIT ———-m CREDIT
90-600-000-00-211100-00 Accounts Payable - Vendors 31.59
16-000-000-00-4331000-00 Water $6.00
16-000-000-00-432000-00 Other Utilities Expense $25.59
$9100979-001 1618 LINCOLN AVE. 04/04/2013 31.59 31,55
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VENDOR
G/L DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT & DESCRIFTION DEBIT CREDIT
0~ 000-000~00-211100-00 Accounts Payable vendors 31,59
16-000-000-00-431000-00 Walter $6.00
16-000-000-00-439000-00 Other Utilities Expense $25.59
99160580001 2021 WASHINGTON AVE. 04/04/2013 31.69 31.5%
G/L DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT & DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREDIT
90-000-000-00-211100-00 Accounts Payable - Vendors 31.59
16-000-000-00-431000-00 Water $6.00
16-000-000-00-439000-00 Other Dtilities Bxpense $25.59
99100981-001 191% 24TH ST 04/04/2013 31.59 31.59
¢/L DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT & DESCRYPTION DEBIT —rmmsnsenes: CREDIT
90-000-000-00-211100-00 Accounts Payable - Vendors 31.59
16-000-000-00-431000-00 wWater $6.00
16-000-000-00-439000-00 Other Utilities Expense $25.5%9
99100982-001 42286 E. LEYDEN AVE, 04/04/2013 31.59 31.5%%
G/L DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT & DESCRIRPTION DEBIT CREDIT
90-000-000-00-211100-00 Accounts Payable - Vendors 31.59
16-000-000-00-431000-00 Water $6.00
16-000-000-00-439000-00 Other Utilities Expense $25.59
99100983-001 13727 E 9TH ST 04/05/2013 31.5%9 31.59
G/L DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT & DESCRIPTION DEBIT -—- CREDIT
50-000-000-00-211100-00 MAccounts Payable - Vendors 31.59
1%-000-000-00-431000-00 WATER $6.00
15-000-000-00-439000-00 OTHER UTILITIES EXPENSE $25.59
99100984-001 1545 DE WOLF ST 04/05/2013 31.59 31.59
G/L DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT & DESCRIPTICHN DERIT -~ CREDIT
90-000-000-00-211100-00 Accounts Payable -~ Vendors 31.59
16-000-000-00-431000-00 Water $6.00
16-000-000-00-4350006-00 Other Utilities Expense 525.59
JON EWING $1,00 —~
VOUCHER - SEQ VOUCHER DESCRIPTION DUR DATE BALARCE PAY AMT
99100974001 EWING, JON  *Reimbursementx 03/26/2013 1.00 1.00
G/% DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT & DESCRIPTION DEBIT ————— CREDIT
11-000-000-00-211100-00 Accounts Payable - Vendors 1.00
11-¢00-000- 00-112200-00 ACCT REC-TENANTS $1.00
GENERAL FIRE & SAFETY EQUIPMENT CO CCRP $277.50
VOUCHER-SEQ VOUCHER DESCRIPTION DUE DATE BALANCE PAY AMT
99100999001 SERVICE CALL & LABOR @ RVM 04/07/2013 277.%0 271,50
G/L DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT & DESCRIPTION DEBYT -~———— CREDIT
90-000-000-00-211100-00 Accounts Payable vendors 277.50
11-000-252-00-443000-00 FIRE & SAFETY CONTRACT COSTS $2717.50
GILCREST/JEWETT LUMBER COMPANY $328.1% _
VOUCHER-SEQ VYOUCHER DESCRYETION DUE DATE BALANCE PAY AMT
99101002-001 CARPET REPLACEMENT @ SVM 02/19/2013 328.15 328.15
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VENDOR
G/L DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT & DRSCRIPTION DEBIT wereremem—— ~ CRERIT
90-000-000-00-211100-00 Accounts Payable - Vendors 128.1%
13-000-215-00-443000-00 DWRELLING REPAIRS $328.15
HPM INVESTMENTS INC $10,186.14 ——
DUE DATE BALANCE PAY AMT

VOUCHER-SRQ VOUCHER DESCRIPTION

99101017-001 APRIL '13 RENT,CAM, INSURANCE & PRPTY TAX ROOM 101

04/01/2013  8,220.13 8,220.13

G/L DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT & DESCRIPTICN
90-000-000-00-211100-00 Accounts Payable - Vendors
90-000-380-00-419000-00 OFFICE RENT
02-220-000-00-418000-00 OFFICE RENT
02-235-000-00-418000-00 OFFICE RENT

99101018-001 APRIL '13 RENT,CAM, INSURANCE & PRPTY TAX ROOM 163

DEBIT ————— CREDIT
8,220.13
$4,415.50
$3,779.30
$24.773

64/01/2013 1,966.01 1,866.01

G/L DISTRIBUTION ACCOURT & DESCRIPTION DERIT ———— CREDIT
90-000-000-00-212200-00 Accounts Payable - Vendors 1,966.01
90-000-380-00-419C000-00 OQFFICE RENT $462.01
02-220-000-00-418000-00 OFFICE RENT $520.99
90-000-3680-00-415000-99 Cffice Rent $983.01
INTERSTATE POWER SYSTEMS, INC. $204.34 -
VOUCHER-~SEQ VOUCHER DESCRIPTION DUE DATE BALANCE PAY AMT
89100998-001 MONTHLY GENERATOR INSPECTION @ HFP 04/06/2013 204.24 204 .34
G/L DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT & DESCRIPTION DEBIT ww-nmmn--- CREDIT
90-000-000-00-211100-00 Accounts Payable - Vendors 204.34
14-000-210-00-443000-00 DWELLING EQUIP $204.34
KONE INC $1,397.43
VOUCHER- SEQ VOUCHER DESCRIPTION DUE DATE BALANCE PAY AMT
99101013001 ELEVATOR REPAIR @ RVM 03/14/2013 481.396 481 39
G/L DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNY & DESCRIPTION DEBYIT ————— CREDIT
50-000-000-00-2311008- 00 Accounts Payable - Vendors 481.39
131-000-235-00-443000-00 ELEVATOR CONTRACTS $481.39
691.01014~001 MONTHLY ELEVATOR MAINT. @ RVM,SVM & HP/OPF MARCII'13 03/01/2013 916.04 916.04
G/L DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT & DPRESCRIPTION DEBIT ---ewre—-s CREDIT
90-000-00C-00-211200-00 Accounts Payable - Vendors 916. 04
11-000-235-00-443000-00 ELEVATOR CONTRACTS $532.M
13-000-235-00-443000-00 ELEVATOR §138.11
14-0060-235-00-443000-00 ELEVATOR $245.22
GREGORY LONG ER. $1.00
VOUCHER~SEQ VOUCRER DESCRIPTION DUE DATE BALANCE PAY AMT
99100975-001 LONG SR., GREGORY M *Reimbursement* 03/20/2013 1.00 1.00
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VENDOR
G/L DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT & DESCRIPTION DEBIT —— CREDIT
11-000-000-00-211100-00 Accounts Payable - Vendors 3..00
11-000-000-00-112200-00 ACCT RE(C-TENANTS $1.00
MENARDS INC $247,45
VOUCHER - SEQ VQUCHER DESCRIPTION DUR DATE BALANCE PAY AMT
99101006~001L Reqi95015783; RANGEHOOD DUCTLESS, MAOGANY BASE /RANCH 04/04/2013 102.66 102.66 -~
G/L DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT & DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREDIT
90-000-000-00-211100-00 Accounts Payable Vendors 102.66
16-000-215-00-442000-00 DWELLING REPAIRS $102.66
$9103007-001  CABT K.K. CHADWOOD FOR 104 SE PUTLIP 04/05/2013 56,10 56.10
G/L DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT & DESCRIPTION DEBIT -~ CREDRIT
§0-000-000-00-211100-00 Accounts Payable vendors 56.10
16-000-21%-00-442000-00 DWELLING REPAIRS $56.10
895101008-001 Reqi#95015784;8MI'H VAN PK WHT, VERTHEADRAILL WHT, RND 04/07/2013 88.69 88 .69
G/L DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT & DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREPIT
30-000-000-00-211100-00 Accounts Payable - vendors 88.69
16-000-215-00-442000-00 DWELLING REPAIRS $88.69
METRO WASTE AUTHORITY 525.84 .~
VOUCHER - SEQ VOUCHER DESCRIPTION DUE DATE BALANCE PAY AMT
$9101020-001 LANDFILL USE FOR 1104 SE PHILIPS 03/08/13 03/08/2013 25.84 25 .84
@/L DISTRIBUTICN ACCOUNT & DESCRIPTION DEBIT -w~em--—— CREDIT
90-000-000-00-211200-00 Accounts Payable - Vendors 25,84
16-000-000-00-443100-00 Garbage and Trash Removal $25.84
MIDAMERICAN ENERGY $3,553.38
VOUCHER- SEQ VOUCHER DESCRIPTION DUE DATE BALANCE PAY AMT
99100987-001 3400 8TH ST - OP 04/03/2013 1,152.54 1,152.64
G/L DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT & DESCRIPTION DEBIT -— CREDIT
$50-000 000-00-211300-00 Accounts Payable - vendors 1,1482.54
14-000-00¢-00-4232000-00 KLECTRICITY $1,152.54
$9100988-00) 3700 E 318% 8T - EVM 04/02/2013 1,288.22 1,288 .22
G/L DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT & DBSCRIETION DEBIT -~ ——— CREDIT
90-000-000-00-211100-00 hccounts Payable - Vendors 1,288.22
12~000-000-00-432000-00 ELECTRICITY $1,288.22
993100989-001 100 B BUCLID AVE - PF GENERATOR 04/04/2013 i0.00 10.00
G/L DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT & DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREDIT
90-000-000-00-211100-00 Accounts Payable vendors 10.00
04-000-000-00-433000-00 gas $10.00
99100990-001 3108 SENECA AVE 03/26/2013 11%.00 115,00
G/L DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT & DESCRIPTION DEBIT ~wemsv—m— CREDIT
90-0006-000-00-213100-00 Accounts Payable - Vendors 115.00
16-000-000-00-432000-00 Electricity $21.0C9%
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G/L DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNRT
16-000-040-00-433000-00

DEBIT ————~- CREDIT

& DESCRIPTION

Gas

$93.91

99100991-001 903 E DOUGLAS AV 0a/04/20313 160.34 160, 34
G/L DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT & DESCRIPTION DEBIT -~ CREDIT
30-006-000-00-211100-00 pccounts Payable - Vendors 160.24
15-000-000-00-432000-00 BLECTRICITY $38.18
16-000-000-00-433000-00 GAS $122.16

99100992-001 3221 E 9TH ST 04/04/20%3 70.90 10,90
G/L DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT & DESCRIPTION DEBIT — CREDIT
90-000-600-00-211100-00 Accounks Payable vendors 70.90
16-000-000-00-432000-00 EBlectricity $19.93
16-000-000-00-433000-00 Gas $50.97

99700993-001 100 E BUCLID AR RM 167 CAA 044/06/7/2013 95 .54 95 .54
G/L DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT & DESCRIPTICN DEBIT —————- CREDIT
90-000-000-00-211100-00 Accounts Payable - Vendors 95%5.54
30-000-000-00-432000-99 Electricity $95.54

99100994-001 100 E EUCLID AVE RM 165 04/04/2013 71.93 71.93
G/L DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT & DESCRIPTION DEBIT —-— CREDIT
90-000-000-00-213100-00 Accounts Payable - Vendors 71..93
90-000-000-00-432000-00 Electricity $33.81
02-220-000-~00-432000-00 ELECTRICITY $37.88
02-235-000-00-432000-00 ELECTRICITY $0.24

99100995-00) 100 ¥ EUCLID AVE RM 103 04/04/2013 397.94 397.94
G/L DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT & DESCRIPTION DEBIT ——— CREDIT
90-000-000-00-211100-0¢ Accounts Payable - Vendora 397.94
90-000-006-00-432000-00 Electricity $187.03
02-220-000-00-432000-00 ELECTRICITY $209.54
02-23%-000-00-432000-00 ELECTRICITY £1.37

$9100996-001 100 E EUCLID AVE RM 39 04/04/2013 153 .18 153.18
G/L DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT & DESCRIPTION DEBIT — ~ CREDIT
$0-000-000-00-211200-00 Accounts Payable - Vendorsg 153.18
90-000-000-00-432000-00 Electricity $71.99
02-220-000-00-432000-00 ELECIRICIUY SBO.66
02-235-000-00-432000-00 ELECTRICITY $0.53

99100997-002 100 E EUCLID AVE RM 163 04/04/2013 37,79 3179
G/L DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT & DRSCRIPTION DEBIT --———— CREDIT
90-000-000-00-2111006-00 Accounts Payable - Vendors 37.79
90-000-000-00-432000-00 RBlectricity $17.76
02-220-000-00-432000-00 ELECTRICITY §$19.90
02-235-0006-00-432000-00 ELECTRICITY $0.13

MIDWEST OFFICE TECHNOLOGY $661.00

VOUCHER-SEQ VOUCHER DESCRIPTION DUE DATE BALANCE PAY AMT

99101015-001 MONTHLY MAINTENANCE FOR COPIER/PRINTERS 3/14-4/14 03/24/2013 661.00 661.00
G/L DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT & DESCRIPTION DBBIT ———— CREDIT
90-000-000-00-211100-00 Accounts Payable - Vendors 661.00
90-000-375~00-419000-00 OFFICE EQULIP REPAIRS & MAINT $279.60
02-220-375-00-419000-00 OFFICE BQUIPMENT REPALRS & MAINT $315 .30
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VENDOR
G/L DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT &k DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREDIT
90-000-375-00-419000-99 Office Equip Repairs & Maint. $66.10
NONO MOHANED $7.00
VOUCHER-~SEQ VOUCHER DESCRIPTION DUE DATE BALANCE PAY AMT
99100976001 MOHAMED, NUNO *Reimbursement ¥ 03/20/20113 .00 1.00
/L DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT & DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREDIT
11-800-000-06-213300-00 Accounts Payable - Vendors 7.00
11-000-000-00-212200-00 ACCT REC-TENANTS $7.00
CURT MOORE $15.00,”
VOUCHER - SEQ VOUCHER DESCRIPTION DUE DATE BALANCE BAY AMT
99100968003 MOORE, CURT *Reimbursement* 03/20/2013 1500 15.00
G/L, DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT & DESCRIPTION DERIT — CREDIT
12-000-000-00-211100-00 Accounts Payable - Vendors 15.00
11-000-000-00-112200-00 ACCT REC-TENANTS $15.00
NITE OWL PRINTING £$370.00 -
VOUCHER - SEQ VOQUCHER DESCRIFTION DUE DATE BALANCE PAY AMT
99101004-001 8B RFTA - REQUESYT FOR TENANCY APPROVAL 04/07/2013 370.00 370.00
G/L DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT & DESCRIRTION DEBIT CREDIT
90-000-000-00~211100-00 Accounts Payable - Vendors 370.00
02-220-427-00-419000-00 PRINTING $370.00
PITNEY BOWES $1,209.00 .~
VOUCHER~ SEQ VOUCHER DESCRIPTICN LUE DATE BALANCE PAY AMT
99101016- 001 QUARTERLY MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT FOR MATL, MACHINE 03/28/2013 1,209.00 1,209.00
G/%L DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT & DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREDIT
S0-000-000-00-211100-00 Accounts Payable - Vendors 1,209.00
90-000-375-00-413000-00 OFFICE BQUIP REPAIRS & MAINT $511.41
02-220-37%-00-419000-00 OFFICE EQUIPMENT REPAIRE & MAINT $576.6%
90-000~375-00-419000-99 Office Equip Repairs & Maint. $120.90
PREFERRED PEST CONTROL INCQ $1,800.00
VOUCHER~SEQ VOUCHER DESCRIPTION DUB DATE BALANCE PAY AMT
99101009-001 HKEAT REMEDIATE BED BUG TREATMENT @ RVM ({321 03/12/2013 800.00 800.00
G/L DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT & DESCRIPTION DBBIT ————— CREDIT
90-000-000-00-211100-00 Accounts Payable - Vendors 800.00
13-Q000-403-00-443000-00 PEST CONTROL $800.00
03/13/2013 1,000.00 1,000.00

99101010-001

INSTALL RODENT CONTROL & RVM
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CHECX AMOUNT

VENDOR
G/L DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT & DESCRIPTION DEBIT ———=~ CREDIT
90-000-000-00-211100-00 Accounts Payable - Vendors 1,600.00
11-000-403-00-443000-00 PEST CONTROL $1,000.00
PURCHASE POWER 55,000.0{2/./
VOUCEER-SEQ VOUCHER DESCRIPTION DUE DATE BALANCE PAY AMT
99101011-001 POSTAGE FOR MATL, MACHINE 03/20/2013 5,000.00 %,000.00
G/L DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT & DESCRIPTION DEBIT -- - CREDIT
90-000-000-00-211100-00 Accounts Payable - Vendors 5,000.00
11-000-410-00-419000-00 POSTAGE $330.03
12-000-410-00-419000-00 POSTAGE EXP $85,11
13-000-410-00-419000-00 POSTAGE $85.11
14-000-410-00-419000-00 POSTAGE $152,85
15-000-410-00-41.9000-00 POSTAGE $13.90
16-000-410.-00-419000-00 POSTAGE $33.00
02-220-410-00-419000-00 POSTAGE $4,281.88
02-235-410-00-418000-00 POSTACE $18.12
ROSALEE ROBB $3.00
VOUCHER- SEQ VOUGCHER DESCRIPTION DUE DATE BALANCE PAY AMT
99100970-001 ROBB, ROSALEE  *Reimbursement* 03/20/2013 3.00 3.00
G/L DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT & DESCRIPTION DEBIT —————— CREDIT
11-000-000~00-211300-00 Accounts Payable - Vendors 3.00
11-000-000-00~312200-00 ACCT REC-TENANTS $3.00
LARRY SHEPHERD §5.00 -
VOUCHER-SEQ VOUCBEER DESCRIPTION DUE DATE BALANCE PAY EMT
99100%72-001 SHEPHERD, LARRY D *Reimbunsement* ©3/20/2013 %.00 5.00
G/4L DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT & DESCRIPTION DEBIT ——— CREDIT
16-000-000-00-211100-00 Accounts Payable - Vendors 5.00
16-000-000-00-112200-00 Accounts Receivable - Tenanisg $5.00
SOELLY THOMAS $5.00 ~
VOUCHER-SEQ VOUCHER DESCRIPTION DUE DATE BALANCE PAY AMT
99300972-001 THOMAS, SHELLY A *Reimbursement* 03/20/2013 5.00 5.00
G/L DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT & DESCRIFTION DEBIT ——— CREDIT
16-000-000-00-211100-00 Accounts Payable Vendons 5.00
16-000-000-00-112200-00 Accounts Receivable - Tenants $5.00
CARA WEIS $9.38 o
VOUCHER -~ SEQ VOUCHER DESCRIPTION DUE DATE BALANCE PAY AMT
03/15/2013 9.38 9.38

99101005-001

SHRUARY '1.3 MILEAGE
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CHECK AMOUNT

G/L DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT & DESCRIPTION
90-000- 000- D0-231100-00 Accounts Payable - Vendors
11-000-355-00-415000-61

MILEAGHE

*%* REPORT TOTALS ***

AUTOMATIC INTERFURD TRANSACTION3

PUE-TO (CREDIT) ACCOUNT

DUR-FROM (DEBIT) ACCOUNT

AMCUNT

11-000-000-00-214500-00
12-000-000~00-214500-00
13-000-000-00-214500-00
14-000-000~00~214500-00
16-000-000-00-214500-00
04-000-000-00-214500-00
15-000-000-00-214500-00
02-000-000-00-314500-00

90-011-000-00-129500-00
90-012-000-00-129500-00
50-013-000-00-129500-00
90-014-000-00-129500-00
90-016-000-00-129500-00
90-018-000-00-129500-00
96-015-000-00-129500-00
90-017-000-00-129500-00

4,709.02
2,091.98
1,321.37
3,331.38
994,31
25.00
205.83
10,237.86

9,38
$9.38
NUMBER OF ITEMS READY TO PAY 54
NUMBER OF CHECKS NERDED 30
TOTAL OF ITEM BALANCES $30,235.01
TOTAL AMOUNT TO PAY $30,235.01
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CEBCK AMOUNT

ALL SEASONS TREE AND SNOW $1,964,00 -
VOUCHER-SEQ VOUCHER DESCRIPTION DUE DATE BALANCE PAY ANT
99101065-001 SNOW REMOVAL FOR ALL MANORS ON MARCH 11, 2013 04/03/2011 1,964.00 1,964.00

G/L DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT & DESCRIPTION DEBIT — — CREDIT
90-000-000-00-211100-00 Accounts Payable - vendorsy 1,964.00
11-000-432-00-443000-00 SNOW REMOVAL $639.00
12.000+433-00-443000-00 SNOW REMOVAL $313.00
13-000-433-00-443000-00 SNOW REMOVAL $385.00
14-000-433-00-4493000-00 SNOW REMOVAL $627.00

BERGSTROM CONSTRUCTICN INC $120,785.00
VOUCHER - SEQ VQUCHER DESCRIPTION DUE DATE BALANCE BAY ANT
99101064-00) REMABILITATION OF 9 SINGLE FAMLLY 5H HOME 03/12/2013 120,795.00 120,795.00

@/% DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT & DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREDIT
9U-000-000-00-211100-00 Accounts Payable - vendore 120,795.00
16-000-000-00-140070-00 Buildings & Improvements $120,795.00

CENTRAL IDWA MECHANICAL $25,B876.00
VOUCHER - SEQ VOUCHER DESCRIPTICN DUE DATE BALANCE PAY AMT
591061063-001 INTALL HEATING & COOLLING SYSTMS TOR Ell HOMES 03/06/2013 2%,876.00 25,876.00

G/L DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT & DESCRIPTION DEBIT - CREDIT
90-000-000-00-211100-00 Accounts Payable - Vendors 25,876.00
16-000-000-00-140070-00 Buildings & Dhiprovements $25,876.00

CENTURYLINK $130.52_~
VOUCHER-SEQ VOOCEER DESCRIPTION DUE DATE BALARNCE PAY AMT
95101048-001 RVM INTERCOM 04/05/2013 43.12 43,12~

G/L DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT & DESCRIPTION DBBIT -~ ——— CREDIT
90-000-000-00-211100-00 Accounts Payable - vendoxr s 43.12
11-000-450-00-4193000~00 TELEPHORE SERVICE $43.12
$5101049-001 EVM FIRE ALARM 04/05/2013 87.40 87,40 .
G/L DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNRT & DESCRIPTION DEBIT —— CREDIT
$90-000-000-00-211100-00 Accounts Payable - vendors §7.40
32-000-450-00-419000- 00 TELEPHONE SERVICE $87.40

COMMONWEALTH ELECTRIC CO OF THE MIDWEST $5,640.28 -
VOUCHER-SEQ VOUCHER DESCRIPTION DUE DATE BALANCE PAY RMT
99101066-001 Reqll95015730;REPL 100 ELECTRICAL SERV @ 2523 SE 77 04/05/2013 2,454.02 2,164.02

& DESCRIPTION DEBIT ~—~—-—~——— CREDIT

G/L DISTRIBUTICN ACCOUNT
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CHECK AMOUNT

VENDOR
&/L DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT & DESCRIPTION DEBIT .—— CREDIT
$5gG-000-000-00-211100-00 Aceounts Payable - Vendors 2,454.02
16-000-230-00-443000-00 RLECIRICAL $2,454.02
99301067-002 Heq#BBOlBBBB;INSTALL PORCH LIGHTS @ EVM 04/10/2013 7,186 .26 7,186. 26
G/ DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT & DESCRIPTION DEBIT e CREDYT
90-000-000-00-211100-00 Accounts payable - Vendors 7,186.26
30-012-363-00-146000-20 MOD REHAB - EVM 7,186,286
CONSTELLATION NEWENERGY GAB DIVIBION $10,985.39
VOUCHER-SEQ VOUCHER DESCRIPTION DUE DATE BALAKNCE BAY ANT
$9101074-001 GAS COST FOR ALL MANORS 02/01-02/2813 04/06/2013 10,985.39 10,985.39
G/L DISTRIBUTION ACCDUNT & DESCRIPTION DEBIT —————— CREDIT
50-060-060-00-211100-00 Accounts prayable - Vendors 10, 985,38
11-000-000-00-433000-00 GAS $5,466.67
12-000-0060-00-433000-00 GAS $1,639.20
13-000-000-00-433000-00 GAS $1,746.38
14-000-000-00-433000-00 GAS $2,133.14
KAREN CREEEK $12.43.
VOUCHER-SEQ VODCHER DESCRIPTION DUE DATE BALARCE PAY AMT
99101076 001 MARCH 13 MILEAGE 03/28/2013 12.43 12.423
G/L DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT & DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREDIT
90-000-000-00+211100-00 Accounts payablie - vendors 12.43
90-000-355—00-415060-00 MILEAGE $12.43
DES MOINES WATER WORKS $2,087,97
VOUCHER- SEQ VOUCHER DESCRIPTION DUTE DATE BALANCE PAY AMT
$9101022-001 3711 B 9TH sT ca/10/2013 31.59 31.89
G/L DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT & DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREDIT
80-000-000-C0-211100-00 Accounts payable - Veadors 31.59
15-000-000-00-431000-00 WATER $6.00
15-000-000-00-439000-00 OTHER UTILITIES EXPENSE $25.59
993101023-00) 3717 8 $TH ST 04/10/2013 31.59 31,59
G/L DISTRIBUTICN ACCOUNT & DESCRIPTION — pERIT ————— CREDIT
90-000-000-00-211100-00 Accounts payable - Vendors 31.59
15-000-000-00-431000-00 WATER $5.00
15-000-000-00-23800C-00 OTHER UTILITIES EXPENSE $25.59
59101024-001 371% E 9TH ST 04/10/2013 31.5¢9 31.59
G/L DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT & DESCRIFTION DEBIT -— CREDIT
90-000-000-00-211100-00 Accounts rayable - Vendors 31.59
15“000»000'00"432000-00 VATER $¢ .00
15-000-000-06-439000-00 CTHER UTILITIES EXPENSE $25.5%
99101025-001 3701 B 9TH ST 04/11/2013 31.59 31.59
DBBIT CREDIT

G/L DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT & DESCRIPTION
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CHECK AMOUNT

G/L DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT

VENDOR
G/L DISTRIBUTION ACCOURT & DESCRIPTION e~ DEBIT reememsne—n — CREDIT
50-000-000-00+-2121C0-00 Accounts Payable - Vendors 11.88
15-0600-000-00-431000-00 WATER $6.00
15-000-000~00-435000-00 OTHER UTILITIES EXPENSE $25.59

25101026-001 31312 ORX PARK AVE 04/12/2013 31.59 31.5¢
G/L DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT & DESCRIPTION DEBIT - CREDIT
90-000-00¢-00-213100-00 Accounts Payable - Vendors 31.568%
16-000-000-00-431000-00 Water $6.00
16-000-000-00-439000-00 Other yrilicies Expense $25.59

99101027-001 3101 FLEMING AVE 01/11/2013 31.5% 31,59
c/L DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT & DESCRIPTION DEBIT -——-—wemm—s CREDIT
30-000-000-00-212100-00 Accounts payable - Vendors 31.93
16-000~000~00-431000-00 water $6.00
16-000-000-00-435000-00 Other Utrilities Expense $25 .59

99101028-001 3717 G6TH AVE, 04/12/2013 '799.83 799,83
G/L DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT & DESCRIPTION DEBIT ————— CREDIT
90-000-000-00-211100-00 Accounts Payable - Vendcrs 789.83
14-000-000-00-431000-00 WATIER $271.37
14-000-000~00-439000-00 OTHER UTILITIES EXPENSE $528.4%

§5101.029-001 3617 3RD ST 04/12/2013 31.59 31.59
¢/L DISTRIBUTION ACCOURT & DESCRIFTION DEBIT — CREDIT
90-000-000-00-211100-C0 Accounts Payable - Vendors 31.58
16-000-000-00-431000-G0 Water $6.00
16-000-000-00-435000-00 Ocher yrilities Rxpense $25.5¢

99101030-001 1709 GILLETTE 5T 04/13/2013 31.59 31.59
G/L DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT & DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREDIT
90-000-000-00-211100-00 mocounkg Payable - Vendors 31.59
15.000-000-00-431000-00 WATER $6.00
15-000-000-00-439000-06 OTBER UrILITIES EXPENSE $25.59

993.01021-001 3400 8TH sT - QP 04/12/2013 1,015.42 1,015.42
G/L DISTRIBUTION LCCOUNT & DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREDIT
90-000-000-00-211100-00 Accounls peyable - Vendors 1,015.42
14-000-000-00-431000-00 WATER $362.05
14 -080-000-00-4339000-00 OTHER UTTLITIES EXPENSE $653.37

GENERAL FIRE & SAFETY EQUIPMENT CO CORP $170.00 .~

VOUCHER-SEQ VOUCRER DESCRIPTION DUE DATE BALANCE PAY ENMT

9%101068-001 SERVICE CALL & LABOR 0 REPLACE SMCRE DETECTOR RVM 94/13/2013 170,00 170.00
G/L PISTRIBUTION ACCOURT & DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREDIT
90-000-000-00-211100-00 Accounts Paysble - venders 170.00
11-000~-252-00-443000-00 FIRE & SAFETY CONTRACT cosTSs $170.00

GYLCREST/JEWETT LUMBER COMP2ANY $1,927.00_~
VOUCHER-SEQ VOUCHER DESCRIPTION DUE DATE BALANCE PAY 2MT
$910107%-002 ReqﬂQBOlS'lSS;CI\RPET REFLACEMENT @ 1104 SE PHILIE 03/13/2013 1,927.00 1,927.00

& DESCRIPTION DEBIT —— CREDIT
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CHECK AMOUNT

VENDOR
G/L DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT & DESCRIPTION DESIT ————— CREDIT
90-000-C000-00-211108-00 Accomnts payable - vendors 1,827.00
16-000-215-00-443000-00 DWELLING REPAIRS $1,927.00
HAMMER MEDICARYL, SUPPLY $71.40 ~
VOUCHER-S5EQ VOUCHEER DESCRIPTION DUE DATE BALANCE PAY ANT
95101056-001 Reqif95015784,; TUB BAR 250LR CAP TRVACARE 03/15/2013 71.40 71.4¢
@/1, DISTRIBUTICN ACCOUNT & DESCRIPTION DEBIT ————— CREDIT
30-000-000-00-211100-00 Accounts payable - vendors 72.40
14-000-215-00-442000-00 DWELLING REPAIRS $71.40
HEWLETT-PACKARD CO $643.00 =
YOUCHER-SEQ VOUCEER DRESCRIPTION DUE DATE BALANCE PAY AMT
99101082-001 HPF COMPAQ PRQ 5300 SFF PC FOR CARA WEIS 04/12/2013 491.00 491.00
G/n DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT & DESCRIPTION DEBIT —————— CREDIT
90-000-000-00-211100-00 Accounts payable - Vendors 4%1.00
11-000-000-00-419000-61 FS8 Admin exp $491.00
99101083-001 BP COMPAQ LE2202X%2).5 IN. LED MONITOR - CARA WEIS 04/13/2013 152.00 182.00 .
G/%L DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT & DESCRIPTION DEBIT -~————-— CREDIT
90-000~000-00-211100-00 AccCOunts rayable - Vendors 152.00
11-000-000-00-419000-61 FS§ Admin exp $152.00
REBEKAH HOUGHTON §177.00 .~
VOUCHER- SEQ VOUCHER DESCRIPTION DUE DATE BALANCE PAY AMT
991031021-001 HOUGHTON, REBEKAH S *Reimbursement* 03/27/2013 177.00 177.00
G/L DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT & DESCRIPTION ww DEBIT ~— CREDIT
131-000-000-00-211100-00 Accounts rayable - Vvendors 177.0Q
11-000-000-00-112200-00 ACCT REC-TENANTS $177.00
INTERSTATE POWER SYSTEMS, INC. $884,50"
VOUCHER-SEQ VOUCHER DRSCRIPTION DUE DATE BALANCE PAY AMT
$9101058-001 MONTHLY GENERATOR INSPECTION @ SVM YOR MARCH 2013 04/11/2023 284.00 284.00
G/L DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT & DESCRIEBTION DEBIT CREDIT
$0-000-000-00+212100-00 Accounts pPayable - vendors 284.00
13-08006-210-00-443000-00 DWELLING BQUIP $284.00
99101.05%-001 MONTHLY GENERATOR INSPECTION @ OF FOR MARCH 2013 04/11/2013 186.00 186.00
G/L DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT & DESCRIPTION DEBIT —— - QREDIT
90-000-000-00-213100-00 Accounts pPayable - Venders 186.00
14-000-210-00-443000-CO DWELLING EQUIP $186.00
95101060-001 MONTHLY GENFRATOR INSPECTICN @ BVM FOR MARCH 2013 04/11/2013 2A43.50 243.50
G/L DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT & DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREDIT
90-000-000-00-211100-00 Accounts payable - Vendors 243.50
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CHECK AMOUNT

VENDOR
G/L DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT & DESCRIPTION DPEBIT ————— CREDIT
12-000-210-00-443008-00 DWELLING CONTRAUTS $243.50
993701061-001 MONTHLY GENERATOR INSPECTION @ RVM FOR MARCH 2013 04/31/2013 171.00 171.00
G/L DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT & DESCRIPTION - DEBIT —-———— CREDIT
90-000-000-00-211100-00 Accounts payable - Vendors 171.00
11-000-210-060-443000-00 DWELLING EQUIP $173.00
TOWA LANDLORD ASSOCIATION LTD $337.507
VOUCEER-SEQ VOUCHER DESCRIPTION DUR DATE BALANCE PAY AMT
$9101077-001 ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP DUES RENEWAL 03/28/2013 337.50 337.50
G/L DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT & DESCRIPTION DEBIT ————— CREDIT
90-000-000-00-212100-00 Accounts rayable - Vendors 337.50
90-000-350-00-419000-00 MEMBERSHIPS, DUBS, LICENSES $337.50
DEB JOHANN $21.6% _~
VOUCHER-SEQ  VOUCHER DESCRIPTION DUE DATE BALANCE PAY AMT
$9101073-001 1O REIMBURSE FOR CLORCX WIPES & FACIAL TISSUES PFM 03/25/2013 21.69 21.69
G/L DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT & DESCRIPTION DEBIT ——-—-— —— CREDIT
90-000-000-00-211100-00 Accounts payable - Vendors 231.69
95-000-387-00-413000-00 Cifice Supplies $10.39
02-220-387-00-416000-00 COFFICE SUPPLIES $11.50
MEDIACGM $148.99 7
DUE DATE BALANCE PAY AMT

VOUCHER-SZQ

VOUCHER DESCRIPTION

99101071-001 BASIC CABRLE SERVICE & RVM 03/13/2013 89.04 89.04
G/L DISTRIBUTION ACCOURT & DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREDIT
98- Q00- 000-00-211100-00 Accounts Payable - Vendors 89.04
11-000-864-00-429000-00 RRESIDENY PARTICIPATION $88.04

99101072-001 MONTHLY INTERNET SERVICE & RVM FOR 03/23-04/22/13 03/33/2013 59.9% 59, 44
G/L DISTRIBUTION ACCOURT & CESCRIPTION DEBIT ~—— CREDIT
20-000-000-00-211100-60 Accounts payable - Vendors 59.95
07-000-9%%9-00-419000-00 MISCELLANEQUS $59.5%

MENARDS INC $1,490.30
VOUCHER-SEQ VOUCHER DESCRIPTION DUE DATE BALANCE PAY AMT
9101036-001 18" MICHELIN WIPER BLADE 03/08/2013 13.98 13.98

G/1, DISTRIBUTIOR ACCOUNT & DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREDIT
90-000-000-00-~231100-00 Accounts pPayable - Vendors 13.98
15-000-335-00-442000-00 MATNT SUPPLIES $13.98
991.01037-001 23W TR 2700K 2PK CFL, FOR EVM 03/20/2013 39.%2 39.592
G/L DISTRIBUTION ACCOURT & DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREDIT
39.92

90-000~000-00-221100-00 Accounts payable - Vendors
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CRECK AMOURT

VENDOR
G/L DISTRIBUTICN ACCOUNT & DESCRIPTION DEBIT ——eoo CREDIT
12-000-335-00-442000-00 MAINT SUPPLYES $3%9.92
©9101038+-001] Reqif 95015713 ; UNV DRIP BOWL, WALLPLATE,ORGE PEEL SPR 02/17/2013 138.22 148.22
G/L DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT & DESCRIPTION DEBIT -————— CREDIT
50-000-000-00-211100-00 Accounts payable - Vendors 138.92
11-000-215-00-442090-C0 DWELLING REPAIRS - MATERIALS $138,22
99101039-001 Reqd 95015738, 1000 FRAME, gv/8" UNV DRIP BWL, ZINC EZ 03/09/2013 223.42 223.42
G/L PISTRIBUTION RCCOUNT & DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREDIT
99-000-000-00-211100-00 Accounts payable - Vendors 223.42
11-000-215-00-442000-00 DWELLING REPAIRS - MATERIALS $223.42
©3102040-001 Req“BSOlS'IG'?,-1-‘L)RNACE PIPE, GALV SLBOW, 3/4X13-3/4%8 01/27/2013 101,65 101.65
G/L DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT & DESCRIPTION DEBIT ——- CREDIT
$0-000-000-00-211200-00 Accountd payable - Vendors 101.65
16~000-215~00-442000-00 DWELLING REPAIRS $101.65
591.01.041-001 ReqH#95015789;VINYL HORIZ WHT, VERTHEADRAIL, SMTH VAN 04/05/2013 24G6.13 246.13
G/1L DISTRIBUTLON ACCOUNT & DESCRIPTION DEBIT —— CREDIT
90-000-000-00-211100~00 Accounts payable - Vendors 246,13
16-000-215-00-442000~00 DWELLING REPRIRS $246.13
$9101042-001 Reqgie5015782;BIRCH DANEL,TUB SPOUT W/PULL DOWN, TAP 04/06/2013 72.46 72.46
&/L DISTRIBUTION ACCQUNRT & DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREDIT
$0-000-000-00-212100-00 Accounts pPayable - Vendors 72,46
16-000-215-00-442000-00 DWELLING REPAIRS $72.46
99201043001 Req#i35015790; Y POPLAR BASE SHOE 21,C-12PK RAYOVAC 04/10/20%3 57,54 67.54
G/L DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT & DESCRIFTION DEBIT CREDIT
90-000-000-00-211100-00 Accounts Payable - Vendurs 57.54
16-000-215-00-442000-00 DWELLING REPAIRS 57,54
99101044002 ReqilBSUlS?S?;PROJEX HP iIMPACT GLOVE 04/11/2013 18.99 18.99
G/L DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT & DESCRIPTION DEBIT --————— CREDIT
90-000-000-00-211100-00 Accounts rayable - vendors 18.959
13-000-215-00-442000-00 DWELLING REPAIRS $16.5°
$4101045-001 Reqii 5015791 ; 24 “WRT TRIVIEW MED CAB, STAINLESS TENS 04/12/2013 164,23 164.23
G/%L DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT & DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREDIT
90-000-000-00-2112€¢0-00 Accounts payable - Vendors 164.23
146-000-215-00-442000-00 DWELLING REPALRS $164.23
99101046-001 Regli35015807;6" RECIP BLADE, STORM DOOR CHAIN, QTURN 02/13/2013 42.39 42.39
G/L DISTRIBUTICR ACCOUNT & DESCRIPTION DEEBIT CREDIT
90-000-000-00-211100-00 Accounts Payable - venders 42.39
16-000-215-00-442000-00 DWELLING REPAIRS $42.39
$9101047-001 Reqil§5015806 ; SMT VANE PX,CEILIGN PORCORN PAICH, 48 04/13/2013 371,37 371.37
G/L DISTRIBUTIOR ACCOUNT & DESCRIPTION DEBIT ——— CREDIT
90-000-000-00-211160-00 Accounts payable - Vendors 373,39
16-000-215-00-442000-00 DWELLING REPAIRS $371.37
MIDAMBRICAN ENERGY $5,387.68
VCQUCHER-SEQ VOQUCHER DESCRIPTION DUR DATE BALANCE PAY AMT
96101032-001 1312 OAX PARK AVE 04/04/2013 79.73 79.73
G/L, DISTRIBUTLON RCCOUNT & DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREDIT
79.73

903-000-000-00-211100-00 Accounts payable - venders
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CRECK AMOUNT

VENDOR
G/L DIETRIBUTION ACCOUNT & DESCRIPTION DBBIT —m—om—e CREDIT
16-000-C00-00-432000-00 Electricity $17 87
16-000-000-00-433000-00 Gas $61.86
991010233-001 1201 CROCKER ST - RVM LOWER PARKING 1LOT 04/10/2013 46.06 46,06
G/L DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT & DESCRIPTION DEBIT o — CREDIT
50-000-000-003-211100-00 Accounts payable - Venders 46.06
11-000-000-00-432000-00 BLECTRICITY $46,06
99101034-001 1101 CROCKER g7T. RVM 04/10/2013 3,506.02 3,906.02
G/, DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT & DESCRIPTION DEBIT ~-——— CREDIT
50.000-000-00-213100-00 Accounts Payasble - Vendors 3,906.02
11-000D-000-00-422000-00 ELECTRICITY $3,906.02
£5101035-001 3717 6TH AVE - HP pa/08/2013 1,355.87 1,385.87
G/% DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT & DESCRIFTION DEBIT -w-———— CREDIT
0-000-000-00-221100-00 Accounts payable - Vendors 1,355.87
14-000-000-00-432000-C0 BLECTRICITY $1,355.87
MIDAMERICAN ENERGY*¥¥ $885.00
VOUCHRR~SEQ VOUCHER DESCRIPTION DUE DATE BALANCE PAY ANMT
39101084-001 GUEL, NYATER R Util. Reimb. Check 04/01/2012 135.00 135.00
¢/L DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT & DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREDIT
15-000-000-00-211100-00 Accounts payable - Vendors 135.00
15-000-000-00-2202206-00 Accounts Receivable - Tenanls 5135.00
99103085-002 GOMEZ, FRANK Util. Reiab. Check 04/01/2013 1.00 1.00
G/L DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT & DESCRIPTION DEBIT — CREDIT
15-000-000-0G0-211100-00 Accounts Ppayable - vVenders 1.00
16-000-000-00-132200-00 Accounts Receivable - Tenants $3.00
95101.086-001 HO, DUNG T Util. Reimb. Check 04/01/2013 38,00 38.00
G/ DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT & DESCRYBTION DEBIT ~————— CREDIT
16-000-000-00-211100-00 Actounts payable - Vendors 18.00
16-000-000-00-112200-00 Accounts Receivable - Tenants $38.00
59101087001 WILLIAMS, SKANNON J Util. Reimb. Check 04/01/2013 3187.00 187.00
&/L DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT & DESCRIPTION DEBIT ~———-— CREDIT
15-000-000-00-211100-00 Accounts payable - vendors 187.00
15-000-000-00-112200-00 Accounts Receivable - Tenants $187.00
$9101088-001 GARCIA, MICHELE M Util. Reimb. Check 04/01/2013 188.00 188.00
G/L DISTRIBUTION ACCOORT & DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREDIT
16-000-000-00-212100-00 Accounts rayable - vendors 188.00
16-000-000-00-112200-00 »Accounts Receivable - Tenants $186.00
991.01.089-001 HOWSER, PAMELA R geil. Reimb. Check 04/01/2013 188.00 188.00
@/L DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT & DESCRIPTION DEBIT ————- CREDIT
1.6-000-000-00-221100- 00 Accounts payable - Vendors 188.00
16- 000-000-00-112200-00 Accounts Receivable - Tenanis $188.00
99101090- 001 MILLER, RAE LINN R Uril. Reimb. Check 04/01/2013 158,00 158,00
G/L DISTRIBUIICN ACCOUNT & DESCRIPTICN DEBIT CREDIT
16-000-600-00-233100-00  AcCcounts Payiable - vendors 158.00
16-000-000-00-112200-00 Accounts weceivable - Tenants $158.00

-



PRE-PAYMENT VOUCHER REGISTER

CITY OF DES MOINES MUNICIPAL HOUSING AGENCY
LISTING I'TEMS DUE ON/BEFORE APRIL 15, 2013
REPORTING ON APRIL 1, 2013 AT 2:34PM

VENDOR

PAGE 8

CHECK AMOUNT

MIDWEST OFFICE TECHNOLOGY $125. 00,.
VOUCHER-SEQ VOUCHER DESCRIPTIOR DUE DATE BALANCE PAY AMT
951010670-001 REPAIR FAX MACHINE & PFM 03/30/2013 125.00 125.00

G/L DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT & DESCRIPTION DERIT —mewm——— CREDIT
90-00C-000-00-211100-00 Accounts payable - Venders 125.00
8G-000-375-00-419000-00 OFFICE EQUIP REPAIRS & MATNT $58.775
02-220-375-00-419000-00 OFFICE EQUIPMENT REPAIRS K& MATNY $66 .25
MILLER'S HARDWARE $32.15
VOUCHER -SEQ VOUCHER DESCRIPTION DUE DATE BALANCE PAY ANT
99101052-001 Requ95015786;}7VC 5LIP JOINT COUPLIRG, P-TRAP, SINK T 04/02/2013 18.86 18.86
G/L DISTRIBUTION ACCODNT & DESCRIPTION DEBIT -———— CRERIT
90-000-000-00-211100-00 Accounts pPayable - Vendors 18.86
11-000-215-00-442000-00 DWELLING REPAIRS - MATERIALS $18 .86

98101053-001 Req# 95015788, SLIP JOINT WASHER, PVC SLIP JOINT NuT 04/02/2013 13.29 13.29
G/L DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT & ZESCRIPTION DEBIT -~-m-—n——— CREDIT
90-000-~000-00-211100-00 Accounts Payabla - Vendors 13.29
11-000-215-00-442000-00 DWELLING REPAIRS - MATERIALS $13.29

NEXTEL PARTNERS INC $69.99% —
VOUCHER-SEQ VOUCHER DESCRIPTION DUE DATE BALANCE FRY ANMT
99101.0%1-001 KYOCERA CELL PH FOR RESIDENTIAL SERVICE COORIINATR 03/11/2013 69.99 69.99

G/L DISTRIBUTION ACCOURT & DESCRIPTION DERIT ————— CREDIT
50-000-000-00-211100-00 Accounts Payable - Vendors 69.92
13-000-450-00-419000-C0 TELEPHONE SERVICE $69.99

NHITES OWL PRINTING $592.50.—
YOUCHER-SEQ YQUCHRR DESCRIPTION DUE DATE BALANCE PAY AMT
991031062-001 HEAD OF HOUS EHOLD FORMS, RENT CALC,HSG DISCRIMINATY 04/11/2013 592.50 592.50

G/L DISTRIBUTICN ACCOUNT & DESCRIPTION ---—- — PEBIT —————— CREDIT
$0-000-000-00-211100-00 Accounts payable - Vendors 592.50
90-000—43'7»00»4190{)0-00 PRINTING COSTS $141.00
02-220-417-00-419000-00 PRINTING $451.50

PERFICUT COMBANIES, INC. $1,957.50-—

YOUCHER-SEQ VOUCHER DESCRIPTION DUE DATE BALANCE PAY AMT
03/07/2013 967.50 967.50

39101080-001 SNOW REMOVAL 02/28/13 FOR 5H & DISFO URITS

~ DEBBIT - —— CREDIT

8/0, DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT & DESCRIPTION
50-000-000-00-211100-00 Accounts payable - Vendors

967.50



PRE-PAYMENT VOUCHER REGISTER

CITY OF DES MOINES MUNICIPAL HOUSING AGENCY
LISTING ITEMS DUE ON/BEFORE APRIL 15, 2013
REPORTING ON APRIL 1, 2013 AT 2:34PM

PAGE 9

CHECK AMOURT

VENDOR
G/L DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT & DESCRIPTION - DEBIT —~—-——— CREDIT
15-000-233-00-443000-00 SNOW REMOVAL $157.50
16-000-433-00-443000-00 SNOW REMOVAL $R810.00
99101081-001 SNOW REMOVAL 02/22/13 FOR BH & DISPO UNILTS 03/05/2013 980.00C 990.00
G/, DYSTRIBUTION ACCODNT & DESCRYPTION DEBIT —- CREDIT
90-000-000-00-211100-00 nccounts Payable - vendors $50.00
15-000-430-00-443000-00 SITE IMEROVEMENTS §157.50
16-000-430-00-443000-00 STrE IMPROVEMENTS $832.50
POLK COUNTY AUDITORS OFFICE §19.98
VOUCHER - SEQ YOUCHER DESCRIPTION DUE DATE BALANCE PAY ANT
29101058%~001 BUSINESS CARDS FOR RECEPTION @ PIM 03/30/2012 19.98 19,88
G/L DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT & DESCRIPTION DEBIT w-er——— CREDIT
50-000-000-00-2211100~00 Accounts rayable - vendors 13.98
90-C00-417-06+4119000-00 PRINTING COSTS $19.98
REMEDRY $381.71..
VOUCHER-SEQ VODCHER DESCRIPTION DUE DATE BRLANCE BARY AMT
99101057-001 PPE 03/10/13 FOR SANDY KONKLER 03/10/2013 381.71 381.71
G/L DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT & DESCRIPTION - DEBIT —- CREDIT
90-000-000-00-211100-00 Accounty Payable - Vendors 381.71
02-220-455-00-419000-00 TEMPORARY SERVICES $383.72
SECURITY LOCKSMITES $180.00
VOUCHER~-SEQ VOUCHER DESCRIPTION DUE DATE BRALANCE PAY ANT
§9101054-001 ReqﬂBSOlS?QZ;LOCKS,UCUSL252D--SCI—626-234 04/12/2013 150.00 180.00
G/i. DISTRIBUTION ACCOQURT & DESCRIPTICH .~ DEBIT —-ww——w= CREDIT
90-000-000-00-212100-00 Accounts payable - Vendors 190.00
11-000-320-00-442000-00 LOCKS $120.00
KATHY SMITH $8.04
VOUCHER-EEQ VOUCHER DESCRIPTION DUE DATZE BALANCE PAY AMT
§9101075-001 MARCH'13 MILEAGE 03/31/2013 9.04 9.04
G/%L DISTRIBUTION ACCOONT & DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREDIT
90-000-009-00-211100-00 Accounts payable - Vendore 8.04
90-000- 355-00-415000-00 MILEAGE $£9.04
SMITE'S SEWER SERVICE $70.00 -
VOUCHER-SEQ YOUCHER DESCRIPTION DUE DATE BALANCE PAY AMT
95101069-001 LABCOR TO CLEAN SINK LINE @ EVM $23/24 03/21/2013 70.00 70.00

-

"\,



PRE-PAYMENT VOUCHER REGISTER

CITY OF DES MOINES MUNICIPAL HOUSING AGENCY
LISTING ITEMS DUE ON/BEFORE APRIL 15, 20613
REPORTING ON APRIL 1, 2013 AT 2:34PM
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CHECK AMOUNT

VERDOR
G/L DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT & DESCRIPTION DRBIT -———m CREDIT